Wireless Wall Touch Switch                                User Manual
1
Copyright notation
©
2012 Nanjing IOT Sensor Technology Co., Ltd All Rights Reserved.
Wulian，     is the trademark and registered trade mark of Nanjing
IOT Sensor Technology Co., Ltd. The other products mentioned in this
article or company names may be the trademark or trade name of their

Wireless Wall Touch Switch                                User Manual
18
Ⅸ.Ordering information
Product(s)  Art. No.   Model
1-way   WLPN1206301  WL-SFB-C01
2-way   WLPN1206302  WL-SFB-C02
3-way   WLPN1206303  WL-SFB-C03
4-way   WLPN1206304  WL-SFB-C04
Packing Size  138×118×68mm
Power Supply   110V-230V
Wireless Wall Touch Switch                                User Manual
19